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Women / 10 / Jr A1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leighton Didier398
Empire TX

9.325 9.350 9.4009.525 37.600
4 2 3 2 1 

1 

Harper Haralson121
World Champions Cntr

9.350 8.700 9.5009.725 37.275
3 7 1 1 2 

2 

Lauryn Laabs128
World Champions Cntr

9.150 9.200 9.3009.225 36.875
9T 4 7 4 3 

3 

Aspen Stearns534
Empower

9.225 9.275 9.1509.125 36.775
7 3 9 6 4 

4 

Caroline Moreau511
Texas Dreams

9.425 9.000 9.0759.200 36.700
1 5 8 7 5 

5 

Cashlin Hood124
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.450 8.3509.400 36.475
6 1 5 12 6 

6 

Cori Blocker277
Cypress

9.300 8.450 9.3259.250 36.325
5 8 6 3 7 

7 

Kaira Nguyen342
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.175 8.8009.550 35.725
8 11 2 9 8 

8 

Jurzie Blu Cromartie328
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.925 8.0009.475 35.500
11 6 4 13 9 

9 

Claire Downing236
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.975 8.000 9.2258.675 34.875
13 12 10 5 10T

10T

Sydney Prior343
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.400 8.9508.375 34.875
9T 9 12 8 10T

10T

Sarai Infante582
Austin Elite

9.400 8.250 8.6508.525 34.825
2 10 11 11 12 

12 

Lily Mason551
Capital Cedar Park

9.075 0.000 8.7007.600 25.375
12 13T 14 10 13 

13 

Elizaveta Grebenkova205
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
14 13T 13 14 14 

14 
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